
Solicitation Number:
Solicitation Name: 

Bid Opening Time: 2:00 p.m., CST
Bid Opening Date: 2/14/2018
Bid Opening Location: Rm 11.407

Yes Check Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Check Yes Yes Yes Yes

Yes Check Yes Yes Yes Yes

No No No No No No

Bids Opened By: Date: 2/14/2018

Bids Tabulated By: Date: 2/15/2018

Bids Witnessed By: Date: 2/15/2018 CAR Date: 3/15/2018 BOCC Date: 3/15/2018

Posted:  1:30 a.m., CST on 03/05/2018 Form Completed By: PRN

15.0%

27.0%

18.0%

Non-Responsive

Yes

Yes

Affiliated Creditors, Inc.
Life Line Billing Systems, LLC d/b/a LifeQuest 
Services
United Collection Service, Inc.

Kingston Asset Management Services, Inc.

Public Notice of Recommended Award
PD 17-18.028
EMS Collection Services

Name of Bidder(s)

Bi
d 

Fo
rm

 
Co

m
pl

et
ed

 &
 

Si
gn

ed

Bi
d 

Bo
nd

 o
r C

he
ck

Dr
ug

-F
re

e 
W

or
kp

la
ce

 F
or

m

In
fo

rm
at

io
n 

Sh
ee

t 
fo

r T
ra

ns
ac

tio
ns

 &
 

Co
nv

ey
an

ce
s 

Co
rp

or
ta

tio
n 

ID

Ce
rt

ifi
ca

te
 o

f 
Au

th
or

ity
 to

 d
o 

Bu
sin

es
s i

n 
th

e 
St

at
e 

of
 F

lo
rid

a

Ac
kn

ow
le

dg
em

en
t 

of
 A

dd
en

da

Bid Tabulation

Percentage Amount of 
Revenue collected

Sw
or

n 
St

at
em

en
t 

Pu
rs

ua
nt

 to
 

Se
ct

io
n 

28
7.

13
3(

3)
(a

), 
FL

 
St

at
ut

es
 o

n 
En

tit
y 

Cr
im

es

Pursuant to Section 119.07(3)(M), Florida Statute, all document relating to this tabulation are available for public inspection and copying at the Office of Purchasing.

Status:

Recommended Award

Purchasing Manager/Designee recommends to the BOCC:

Paul R. Nobles, Purchasing Manager 

Paul R. Nobles, Purchasing Manager

Emily D. Weddington, Purchasing Coordinator

That the Board approve and authorize the County Administrator to sign the Agreement between Escambia 
County, Florida, and 

Notes:  

Kingston Asset Management Services, Inc. did not submit any of the required bid documents, nor a percentage to consider.

Yes

No


	Sheet1

